
SMAD ELECTRIC APPLIANCES CO.,LTD.
NO.2 Heilongjiang South Road, Shibei District, Qingdao, China 
Website：

Email：info@smad.com.cn

Tel：+86532-86101152

Fa×：+86532-86101153

https://www.smadgroup.com

Create  Your  Life

https://www.smadgroup.com


ontents

Products

4-Sided Glass Display1

2
3
4

01-02

03-06

07-10

11-13

Countertop Display

Open Display

Standing Display

C



Smad Commercial Display Case for North America 2022

Display Case

4-Sided Glass Display

1CREATE YOUR LIFE
Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

4-Sided Glass Display

01-02

Higher Quality
Better Life

Company
Culture

Our Vision

Social
Responsibility

Our Mission

Qingdao Smad Electric Appliances Co., Ltd. (SMAD) was established in 

1999. After many years of hard work, we have become a normalized and 

professional enterprise. Now SMAD has a staff of 600 persons and an annual 

output of 350 million Yuan. One sole proprietorship factory and two joint 

venture factories which are equipped with top-level production equipment and 

testing facilities can provide support for us.

At SMAD we work as a close-knit family, not only within ourselves but also 

with our clients. We believe that unity and teamwork make the path for our 

success. Our mutual trust fosters a culture that embraces curiosity and 

challenges, which allows us to e×ceed our clients e×pectations and succeed 

in every way.

To be the top manufacturer and e×porter of electric home appliances, offering 

high quality products developed by creative thinking to ensure customers' total 

satisfaction.

Smad is a great place to work. We care about our people and think about our 

employees as partners to cultivate the full potential of them and encourage 

them to pursue work-life balance.

We believe in the coe×istence of humans and nature to reach the productive 

harmony, capable of fulfilling social and economic requirements for present 

and future generations.

We are customer-centric and create a future growth market. We encourage 

and demand in-depth development and responsible actions. We are always 

one step ahead of the competition.

Company
Profile
Company
Profile
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Display Case

Standing Display

2 Smad Commercial Display Case for North America 2022

Display Case

4-Sided Glass Display

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DSS-550WBR

19.4

0-10/12℃ (32-50/53.6 ℉ )

500W

R134a / R290

4

33.5×25.6×75.1 

37.4×29.5×81.1 

423.3/463

36

DSS-270WBR

9.5

0-10/12℃ (32-50/53.6 ℉ )

475W

R134a / R290

4

25.6×25.6×59.1 

29.5×29.5×65.0 

308.6/339.5

45

DSS-400WBR

14.1

0-10/12℃ (32-50/53.6 ℉ )

495W

R134a / R290

4

25.6×25.6×75.1 

29.5×29.5×81.1 

385.8/418.9

45

DDS-78R(1R)

2.9

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

180W

R134a/R600a

4

16.7×15.9×38.6

18.9×17.7×40.7

79.4/84.9

238

2CREATE YOUR LIFE
Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

Standing Display

03-06
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Display Case Display Case

Standing Display Standing Display

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DMS-570WBR(Y)

21.2

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

500W

R134a / R290

4

71.5×26.6×48.0 

74.8×29.3×50.0 

518.1/564.4

36

DDS-500WBR(L)

22.9

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W / 490W

R134a / R290

4

47.2×31.7×56.9

51.2×35.2×65.4

418.9/485

21

DDS-370WBR(Y)

14.1

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W

R134a / R290

4

47.8×26.6×48.0 

52.2×30.1×50.4 

341.7/414.5

50

DDS-300WBR(L)

12.3

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W

R134a / R290

4

25.6×31.7×56.9

29.5×35.2×65.4

297.6/348.3

38

DDS-470WBR(Y)

17.7

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

500W

R134a / R290

4

59.6×26.6×48.0 

63.0×29.3×50.0 

401.2/507.1

46

DDS-400WBR(L)

17.6

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W / 490W

R134a / R290

4

35.4×31.7×56.9

39.4×35.2×65.4

352.7/396.8

24

DDS-270WBR(Y)

10.4

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W

R134a / R290

4

36.0×26.6×48.0 

40.4×30.1×50.4 

297.6/339.5

68

DMS-571WBR(Y)

23.0

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

600W

R134a / R290

4

71.6×26.8×55.9 

74.8×29.3×57.9 

518.1/617.3

14
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Display Case Display Case

Standing Display Standing Display

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DDS-371WBR(Y)

14.8

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

540W

R134a / R290

4

48.2×26.8×55.9 

53.1×31.1×62.6 

390.2/467.4

23

DDS-271WBR(Y)

10.9

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

525W

R134a / R290

4

36.4×26.8×55.9 

41.3×31.1×62.6 

321.9/385.8

30

CREATE YOUR LIFE
Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

Countertop Display

07-10

3
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Display Case Display Case

Countertop Display Countertop Display

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DSS-400WBR(R)

12.7

2-8℃ (35.6-46.4 ℉ )

480W

R134a/R600a

4

26.8×26.8×68.9

29.5×29.5×76.0

280/308.6

45

DDS-160WBR

5.7

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

230W

R134a / R600a

4

34.6×22.4×27.0

37.4×24.7×28.9

145.5/153.2

126

DDS-130WBR(2)

4.6

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

230W

R134a / R600a

4

31.4×23.2×27.0

34.4×25.3×28.9

145.5/149.9

132

DMS-125WBR

4.4

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

230W

R134a / R600a

4

27.6×22.4×27

30.4×24.7×28.9

119.0/123.5

162

DDS-201WBR

7.1

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

400W

R134a / R600a / R290

4

47.9×23.2×27.0

50.9×25.3×28.9

186.3/191.8

81

DDS-120WBR

4.2

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

230W

R134a / R600a

4

27.6×22.4×27

30.4×24.7×28.9

125.6/132.3

162

DDS-185WAR

6.5

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

278W

R134a / R600a

4

41.3×25.4×25.2

44.5×28.0×27.6

136.7/147.7

96

DDS-105WBR

3.5

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

160W

R134a / R600a

4

27.4×18.5×27

30.5×21.5×29.9

117.9/125.7

204



11Smad Commercial Display Case for North America 2022

Display Case

Open Display
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Display Case

Countertop Display

CREATE YOUR LIFE
Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

Open Display 4
11-13Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DDS-100WR

3.5

0-12℃ (32-53.6 ℉ )

160W

R134a / R600a

4

26.9×17.7×26.6

29.8×20.6×29.9

86.2/93.7

189

Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

Countertop Display
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Display Case Display Case

Open Display Open Display

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

Model

Capacity(Cu.Ft.)

Temerature Range

Rated Input Power 

Frigerant

Type of Climate

Product Dimentions(inch)

Packaging Dimentions(inch)

Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)

Loading (40HQ)(pcs)

DOS-360WR

12.7

2-10℃ (35.6-50 ℉ )

1400W

R404a/R290

4

34.5×37.2×65.2

40.2×37.0×66.1

275.6/319.7

24

DOS-180WBR

6.4

2-10℃ (35.6-50 ℉ )

1340W

R404a / R290

6

19.4×26.5×57.1

22.2×28.3×63.8

180.8/199.5

64

DOS-250WBR

8.8

2-10℃ (35.6-50 ℉ )

1340W

R404a/R290

6

24.0×29.7×67.1

27.2×29.7×74.4

220.1/242.5

44

DOS-390WLR

11.3

2-10℃ (35.6-50 ℉ )

1400W

R404a/R290

4

36.1×31.2×57.4

39.0×34.6×63.0

287.7/337.3

24

DOS-220WBR

7.8

2-10℃ (35.6-50 ℉ )

1340W

R404a / R290

6

19.4×26.5×68.6

22.2×28.3×75.5

211.6/233.7

64

Global Leading Brand For Commercial 
Refrigeration Equipment

Open Display


