

Smad

SMAD ELECTRIC APPLIANCES CO.,LTD.
NO.2 Heilongjiang South Road, Shibei District, Qingdao, China

Website: https://www.smadgroup.com

Email: info@smad.com.cn
Tel: +86532-86101152
Fax: +86532-86101153









2022 Commercial Display Case for North America

GLOBAL LEADING BRAND FOR COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT



Ontents

Products

4-Sided Glass Display 01-02

Standing Display 03-06

Countertop Display 07-10

Open Display 11-13

CompanyProfile

Higher Quality Better Life

Qingdao Smad Electric Appliances Co., Ltd. (SMAD) was established in 1999. After many years of hard work, we have become a normalized and professional enterprise. Now SMAD has a staff of 600 persons and an annual output of 350 million Yuan. One sole proprietorship factory and two joint venture factories which are equipped with top-level production equipment and testing facilities can provide support for us.

Company Culture

At SMAD we work as a close-knit family, not only within ourselves but also with our clients. We believe that unity and teamwork make the path for our success. Our mutual trust fosters a culture that embraces curiosity and challenges, which allows us to exceed our clients expectations and succeed in every way.

Our Vision

To be the top manufacturer and exporter of electric home appliances, offering high quality products developed by creative thinking to ensure customers' total satisfaction.

Social Responsibility

Smad is a great place to work. We care about our people and think about our employees as partners to cultivate the full potential of them and encourage them to pursue work-life balance.

We believe in the coexistence of humans and nature to reach the productive harmony, capable of fulfilling social and economic requirements for present and future generations.

Our Mission

We are customer-centric and create a future growth market. We encourage and demand in-depth development and responsible actions. We are always one step ahead of the competition.

4-Sided Glass Display

CREATE YOUR LIFE

Global Leading Brand For Commercial Refrigeration Equipment

01-02



4-Sided Glass Display





Model	DSS-550WBR	DSS-400WBR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	19.4	14.1
Temerature Range	0-10/12°C (32-50/53.6 °F)	0-10/12°C (32-50/53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	500W	495W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	33.5×25.6×75.1	25.6×25.6×75.1
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	37.4×29.5×81.1	29.5×29.5×81.1
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	423.3/463	385.8/418.9
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	36	45





Model	DSS-270WBR	DDS-78R(1R)
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	9.5	2.9
Temerature Range	0-10/12°C (32-50/53.6 °F)	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	475W	180W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a/R600a
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	25.6×25.6×59.1	16.7×15.9×38.6
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	29.5×29.5×65.0	18.9×17.7×40.7
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	308.6/339.5	79.4/84.9
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	45	238

Standing Display

CREATE YOUR LIFE

Global Leading Brand For Commercial Refrigeration Equipment

03-06



Display Case

Standing Display





	DMS-570WBR(Y)	DDS-470WBR(Y)
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	21.2	17.7
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)
Rated Input Power	500W	500W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	71.5×26.6×48.0	59.6×26.6×48.0
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	74.8×29.3×50.0	63.0×29.3×50.0
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	518.1/564.4	401.2/507.1
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	36	46





Model	DDS-370WBR(Y)	DDS-270WBR(Y)
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	14.1	10.4
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)
Rated Input Power	480W	480W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	47.8×26.6×48.0	36.0×26.6×48.0
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	52.2×30.1×50.4	40.4×30.1×50.4
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	341.7/414.5	297.6/339.5
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	50	68







Model	DDS-500WBR(L)	DDS-400WBR(L)
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	22.9	17.6
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)
Rated Input Power	480W / 490W	480W / 490W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	47.2×31.7×56.9	35.4×31.7×56.9
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	51.2×35.2×65.4	39.4×35.2×65.4
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	418.9/485	352.7/396.8
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	21	24
		_





Model	DDS-300WBR(L)	DMS-571WBR(Y)
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	12.3	23.0
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	0-12℃ (32-53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	480W	600W
Frigerant	R134a / R290	R134a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	25.6×31.7×56.9	71.6×26.8×55.9
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	29.5×35.2×65.4	74.8×29.3×57.9
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	297.6/348.3	518.1/617.3
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	38	14

Standing Display



Model	DDS-371WBR(Y)	
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	14.8	
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	
Rated Input Power	540W	
Frigerant	R134a / R290	
Type of Climate	4	
Product Dimentions(inch)	48.2×26.8×55.9	
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	53.1×31.1×62.6	
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	390.2/467.4	
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	23	



Model	DDS-271WBR(Y)	
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	10.9	
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	
Rated Input Power	525W	
Frigerant	R134a / R290	
Type of Climate	4	
Product Dimentions(inch)	36.4×26.8×55.9	
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	41.3×31.1×62.6	
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	321.9/385.8	
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	30	



Countertop Display





Model	DSS-400WBR(R)	DDS-201WBR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	12.7	7.1
Temerature Range	2-8°C (35.6-46.4 °F)	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	480W	400W
Frigerant	R134a/R600a	R134a / R600a / R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	26.8×26.8×68.9	47.9×23.2×27.0
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	29.5×29.5×76.0	50.9×25.3×28.9
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	280/308.6	186.3/191.8
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	45	81





Model	DDS-130WBR(2)	DDS-185WAR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	4.6	6.5
Temerature Range	0-12℃ (32-53.6 °F)	0-12℃ (32-53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	230W	278W
Frigerant	R134a / R600a	R134a / R600a
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	31.4×23.2×27.0	41.3×25.4×25.2
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	34.4×25.3×28.9	44.5×28.0×27.6
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	145.5/149.9	136.7/147.7
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	132	96







DDS-160WBR	DDS-120WBR
5.7	4.2
0-12℃ (32-53.6 °F)	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)
230W	230W
R134a / R600a	R134a / R600a
4	4
34.6×22.4×27.0	27.6×22.4×27
37.4×24.7×28.9	30.4×24.7×28.9
145.5/153.2	125.6/132.3
126	162
	5.7 0-12°C (32-53.6 °F) 230W R134a / R600a 4 34.6×22.4×27.0 37.4×24.7×28.9 145.5/153.2





Model	DMS-125WBR	DDS-105WBR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	4.4	3.5
Temerature Range	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)
Rated Input Power	230W	160W
Frigerant	R134a / R600a	R134a / R600a
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	27.6×22.4×27	27.4×18.5×27
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	30.4×24.7×28.9	30.5×21.5×29.9
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	119.0/123.5	117.9/125.7
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	162	204



Model	DDS-100WR	
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	3.5	
Temerature Range	0-12°C (32-53.6 °F)	
Rated Input Power	160W	
Frigerant	R134a / R600a	
Type of Climate	4	
Product Dimentions(inch)	26.9×17.7×26.6	
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	29.8×20.6×29.9	
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	86.2/93.7	
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	189	

Countertop Display





Open Display





Model	DOS-360WR	DOS-390WLR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	12.7	11.3
Temerature Range	2-10°C (35.6-50 °F)	2-10°C (35.6-50 °F)
Rated Input Power	1400W	1400W
Frigerant	R404a/R290	R404a/R290
Type of Climate	4	4
Product Dimentions(inch)	34.5×37.2×65.2	36.1×31.2×57.4
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	40.2×37.0×66.1	39.0×34.6×63.0
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	275.6/319.7	287.7/337.3
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	24	24





Model	DOS-250WBR	DOS-220WBR
Capacity(Cu.Ft.)	8.8	7.8
Temerature Range	2-10℃ (35.6-50 °F)	2-10°C (35.6-50 °F)
Rated Input Power	1340W	1340W
Frigerant	R404a/R290	R404a / R290
Type of Climate	6	6
Product Dimentions(inch)	24.0×29.7×67.1	19.4×26.5×68.6
Packaging Dimentions(inch)	27.2×29.7×74.4	22.2×28.3×75.5
Weight(Net/Gross)(lbs)	220.1/242.5	211.6/233.7
Loading (40HQ)(pcs)	44	64





6.4	
6.4	
2-10°C (35.6-50 °F)	
1340W	
R404a / R290	
6	
19.4×26.5×57.1	
22.2×28.3×63.8	
180.8/199.5	
64	

Open Display Global Leading Brand For Commercial Refrigeration Equipment

